

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2178

That the House recede from its amendments as printed on page 1168 of the Senate Journal and pages 1093 and 1094 of the House Journal and that Senate Bill No. 2178 be amended as follows:

Page 1, line 6, replace "\$500,000" with "\$375,000"

Page 1, line 11, replace "12,263" with "9,198"

Page 1, line 12, replace "28,203" with "21,151"

Page 1, line 13, replace "17,956" with "13,467"

Page 1, line 14, replace "14,620" with "10,965"

Page 1, line 15, replace "17,373" with "13,031"

Page 1, line 16, replace "33,665" with "25,248"

Page 1, line 17, replace "27,505" with "20,628"

Page 1, line 18, replace "19,080" with "14,310"

Page 1, line 19, replace "21,938" with "16,453"

Page 1, line 20, replace "13,459" with "10,095"

Page 1, line 21, replace "15,913" with "11,934"

Page 1, line 22, replace "10,981" with "8,237"

Page 1, line 23, replace "17,044" with "12,783"

Page 1, line 24, replace "250,000" with "187,500"

Renumber accordingly